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GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

CARRO LEASING PTE LTD

09" APRIL 2019

GREEN FOREST LANDSCAPE PTE LTD
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
# 05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BIKIT ‘
Singapore 415875
Accident date: 08" APRIL 2019
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMG5742T TOYOTA AXIO 1.5X A '09
sin__aty Items | Ulprice Amount
1 1 Front bonnet ) - $980.20
2 1 Front headlamp -LH - . - $681.80
3 1 Front support panel side cover : $161.10
4 1 Front bumper - D $480.75
5 2 Front Bumper Side Bracket ~ $161.10  $322.20
6 8  Front bumper clips ) %1290 $103.20
7 1 FrontGrille » o o $381.40
8 1 Front Grille emble logo B - $61.00
9 4 FrontGrilleclps $12.90 $51.60
10 1 Front bumper inner sponge - $182.80
11 1 FrontL/H fender - B - $591.40
12 1 FrontL/H fender inner shiled v $182.25
13 1 Front L/H fender inner shiled clips - $50.00
14 1 FrontL/H rim - . $450.00
15 1 front L/H tyre ) $300.00

‘Subtotal :- $4,979.70
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Labour charges
To remove & re-fix front windscreen

Gum

To Check Wiring System
Tuff kote

Panel beating

Spray painting
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$100.00
$50.00
$6.00
$120.00
$800.00

$800.00

Subtotal :-

$1,876.00

$6,855.70




